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1. 24k 0 Tapsi @f 8 4 10/100M AiE g w o, 6. WIRHIA: DC (9736V) IR T A&
o X H a4 (Auto MDI/MDI-X). 7. IPA0 47 % R, DIN FHXZEMETAHREHE.
2, ARAERIAERTAAHHE I Ko 8. A, LR BiLits
3. XA MAC B ARk, AR, 9. FiEIHESLE-40'CT+85°C.
4. %4 |EEE802. 3/802. 3U/802. 3x A k45 K 7 Ko 10, WEGEFEE, TRRAYECEEERGRIT,

5, AN ITH X T#R4 |EEE802. 3x i h At (Flow control),

FI LA KT REHF EiAIE A (Back—pressure flow control),
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;3= AKFED:

s ko: 2/SFP LT, %4 1000Mops (IL4F/E4 LG HE) * 8 /~ 10/100Base-TX 3% 0 RJ45 30

« ik K: 850nm. 1310nm. 1550nm * %447 : |EEE802.3 10Base-T, IEEE802.3u 100Base-TX,
s RiEXRTE: > -12dB IEEE802. 3x A4z 4k

b4 (£4%): 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125 um (K e £ 120Km) o WIAA: BHER

TAE & « FHAE: 19. 6Gbps

© WiRk: DC(9736V) MR TARMAN, RIERY, LRy WA Mt K bv: 8K, &#he:3)

© it < 50 s B4R %E: 4 Mpps

s WwiRiED: EEEHT FFak Ao .

e THmE: -40°C ~ +85°C * EMI: FCC Part15 Subpart B Class A, EN 55022 Class A

o BB . —45°C ~ °
W AR g —45°C +85°C * EMS: EN 61000-4-2(ESD) %% 4, EN61000-4-3 (RS) %% 3,
e ABXTIRE: 0 ~ 95%, KELE

ARk A R ~F

e ZE R ERHFE (mm) 58 X 166 X 128

EN61000-4-4 (EFT) %% 4, EN61000-4-5 (Surge) %4 4,
EN61000-4-6 (CS) % %% 3, EN61000-4-8 ¥ %4 5

o i : GB/T2423.5-1995

o S dE - X . G X
EHRT Xz DINTRFHK « Bl FE: 6B/T2423.5-1995

BHFL: POBFER, RRERH - E#: GB/T21563-2008/IEC61373: 1999

* MTBF: 100000h
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GQ-1G-SD1310-20 F IR B AEELF LC S 1310nm, 20KM
GG-16-SS1310-20 FIRBAEBE LT LC JE O 1310nm, 20KM
GQ-1ES2G08 GO-16-SS$1550D-20 FIRBAZEBLF LC S 1550nm, 20KM, -40°C~+85°C

GQ-1G-SS1310D-40 FIkBEAREBELT LC SO 1310nm, 40KM
GG-16-SS1550D-40 FIkBAE LT LC YO 1550nm, 40KM
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